
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA CHEVROLET SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

ROAD ATLANTA - BRASELTON, GA
ROUND 10 OF 11 - SEPT. 3-5, 2004
Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

SUZUKI SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

450 B. Carlson 538.2531
477 W. Meyers 638.2552
67 D. Doty 938.4693
505 N. Moore 538.5194
235 N. Hester 638.5235
123 M. Stewart 1138.8086
244 T. Knapp 838.8897
966 D. Ortega 538.8998
63 J. Moss 1238.9389
200 C. Siebenhaar 1039.01510
481 R. Andrews 839.55511
193 R. Terando 1139.55612
494 S. Beckley 639.65713
77 J. Ford 539.69414
66 J. Wood 539.89715
145 C. Simons 439.93716
669 J. Rock Page 1040.40717
117 L. McGregor 740.43218
274 C. Gonzales 540.54719
93 S. Summers 640.66820

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

477 W. Meyers 630.1621
450 B. Carlson 430.3212
966 D. Ortega 630.4713
235 N. Hester 830.4894
67 D. Doty 530.6165

505 N. Moore 430.6556
66 J. Wood 530.6947

244 T. Knapp 430.7928
63 J. Moss 630.8239

494 S. Beckley 930.83810
200 C. Siebenhaar 930.92311
123 M. Stewart 1131.02912
77 J. Ford 531.11513

481 R. Andrews 431.36514
274 C. Gonzales 331.56615
145 C. Simons 431.67116
669 J. Rock Page 431.79217
93 S. Summers 631.80318

117 L. McGregor 432.10219
193 R. Terando 832.10420

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

450 B. Carlson 422.7111
477 W. Meyers 422.7672
67 D. Doty 922.8393

235 N. Hester 222.8614
505 N. Moore 623.1545
200 C. Siebenhaar 923.1556
123 M. Stewart 1023.2517
63 J. Moss 523.2788

244 T. Knapp 223.3049
966 D. Ortega 623.33810
481 R. Andrews 1323.42011
494 S. Beckley 523.48612
77 J. Ford 423.59513
66 J. Wood 923.65714

145 C. Simons 523.75215
93 S. Summers 1123.77016

193 R. Terando 823.90617
274 C. Gonzales 423.95518
669 J. Rock Page 1024.09719
117 L. McGregor 724.42720
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